2005 Bayou 300 4X4 (Canada Only) awasax!
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner

E1130

92001——45 82001
14073B 92009 k\\\
PR

92009A

—92037A

@—49006

14073A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2005 Bayou 300 4X4 (Canada Only

PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X14 (Ref # 220A)
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,6MM (Ref # 410)
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)

BRACKET (Ref # 11050)

HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,AIR FILTER ELEMENT (Ref # 13091A)
DUCT,AIR (Ref # 14073)

DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073A)
DUCT,SNORKEL (Ref # 14073B)

COVER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14090)

BOOT (Ref # 49006)

BOOT (Ref # 49006A)
LABEL-MANUAL,MAINTENANCE (Ref # 56033)
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006)

BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92001)

SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92009A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92037B)

SEAL,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92093)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)

PART NUMBER

220B0516
220B0614
311B0500
410B0600
11010-1650
11013-1275
11050-1979
13091-1488
13091-1565
14073-1359
14073-1676
14073-1677
14090-1775
49006-1199
49006-1292
56033-1079
59006-1052
92001-1460
92009-1276
92009-1332
92037-1460
92037-1783
92093-1241
92170-1149
92170-1674

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

W 2 A N NN W N A A A aa aa@aa Q-



