

2005 Bayou 300 4X4 (Canada Only)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)	220B0516	1
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X14 (Ref # 220A)	220B0614	2
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)	311B0500	1
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,6MM (Ref # 410)	410B0600	1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)	11010-1650	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1275	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11050)	11050-1979	1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)	13091-1488	1
HOLDER,AIR FILTER ELEMENT (Ref # 13091A)	13091-1565	1
DUCT,AIR (Ref # 14073)	14073-1359	1
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1676	1
DUCT,SNORKEL (Ref # 14073B)	14073-1677	1
COVER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14090)	14090-1775	1
BOOT (Ref # 49006)	49006-1199	1
BOOT (Ref # 49006A)	49006-1292	1
LABEL-MANUAL,MAINTENANCE (Ref # 56033)	56033-1079	1
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006)	59006-1052	1
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1460	3
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1276	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1332	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1460	1
CLAMP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1783	4
SEAL,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92093)	92093-1241	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1149	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-1674	3